Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

'L ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

Inspection Number

20098663

16241408

11297145

7337743

5499918

3133088

5/N

GB&00678

GBe0067S8

GB&00G67SE

GB&00678

GBe0067S

GBe0067S8

Asset 1D

E0034112

E0034112

E0034112

E0034112

E0034112

E0034112

Type

PM Checklist

PM Checklist

PM Checklist

PM Checklist

PM Checklist

PM Checklist

Farm Mame

3000 S5ERVICE HOUR MAINTEMANCE
PERFORM (3000 HOURS INTERVAL)

PM 2 PERFORM (500 HOURS
INTERVAL)

PM 4 PERFORM (2000 HOURS
INTERVAL)

PM 2F (500 HOUR INTERVAL)

PM 3 (1000 HOUR INTERVAL)

PM 2F (500 HOUR INITIAL
INTERVAL)

Complete Date
(MM/DD/YYYY)

11/25/2024

02/23/2024

01/12/2023

1142242021

03/02/2021

02/03/2020



